Official Uniform Supplier to

B Rushfords Schoolwear

e &

N

< ¢

Bacchus Marsh

Grammar

Early Learning Centre
Woodlea

PRICE LIST TO JUNE 30, 2022

Unisex ltems

Unisex ltems

2 Zip Fleecy Windcheater
(Royal blue/Black/Gold fleecy windcheater with logo)

All Sizes

S/S Polo Top - Royal Blue
(Royal blue/ Gold Cotton Back polo with logo)

All Sizes

Track Pants
(Black Fleecy Pant with logo)

All Sizes

Sports Shorts
(Black Cotton back sport short with logo)

All Sizes

Sports Skorts
(Black back skort with built in short under skirt with logo)

All Sizes

$ 53.50

$39.95

$29.50

$24.50

$23.50

Rain Coat
(Royal blue polar fleece lined jacket with logo)

Infant Size 4
Children’s sizes 6-8

School Bag
(Physiopak Black with logo)

One Size

Bucket Hat
(Royal Blue Bucket hat with toggle & logo)

All Sizes

Beanie
(Black acrylic beanie with logo)

One Size

NAME LABELS
Pre-ordered Garment Labels ( Sew or lron on ) per
50 units

$ 49.95

$ 53.50

$ 58.00

$16.95

$15.95

$23.50

All prices are subject to change without notice.

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/bacchus-marsh-grammar/shop

Rushfords Schoolwear Trading Hours
Mon - Fri : 9am to 5pm Sat: 9am to 1pm
Shop 1/ 13 Barnes Place

Werribee VIC 3030

Phone: 03 9741 3211 Fax:03 9741 3155

“ON CAMPUS"” TRADING HOURS

Mon & Fri: 12.30pm to 4.30pm Wed: 8am to 12pm
Bacchus Marsh Grammar “Maddingley campus”

Phone : 5367 4072



https://www.noone.com.au/school/bacchus-marsh-grammar/shop
mailto:rushfords@noone.com.au

