



Early Learning Centre Woodlea

PRICE LIST TO JUNE 30, 2022

<u>Unisex Items</u>		<u>Unisex Items</u>	
1/2 Zip Fleecy Windcheater (Royal blue/Black/Gold fleecy windcheater with logo) All Sizes	\$ 53.50	Rain Coat (Royal blue polar fleece lined jacket with logo) Infant Size 4 Children's sizes 6-8	\$ 49.95 \$ 53.50
S/S Polo Top - Royal Blue (Royal blue/ Gold Cotton Back polo with logo) All Sizes	\$ 39.95	School Bag (Physiopak Black with logo) One Size	\$ 58.00
Track Pants (Black Fleecy Pant with logo) All Sizes	\$ 29.50	Bucket Hat (Royal Blue Bucket hat with toggle & logo) All Sizes	\$ 16.95
Sports Shorts (Black Cotton back sport short with logo) All Sizes	\$ 24.50	Beanie (Black acrylic beanie with logo) One Size	\$ 15.95
Sports Skorts (Black back skort with built in short under skirt with logo) All Sizes	\$ 23.50	NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units	\$23.50

All prices are subject to change without notice.

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/bacchus-marsh-grammar/shop

Rushfords Schoolwear Trading Hours

Mon – Fri: 9am to 5pm Sat: 9am to 1pm

Shop 1 / 13 Barnes Place

Werribee VIC 3030

Phone: 03 9741 3211 Fax: 03 9741 3155

"ON CAMPUS" TRADING HOURS

Mon & Fri: 12.30pm to 4.30pm Wed: 8am to 12pm Bacchus Marsh Grammar "Maddingley campus"

Phone: 5367 4072